DC SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY, VAGAMON
Fee/Expense Structure-MBA Programme (2023 admissions)

S No [Item of Fees/Expenses Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Total
1.Tuition Fees & Other Charges
a|Tuition Fees 99,500 99,500 99,500 99,500| 3,98,000
b|Admission Fee 10,000 10,000

Training & Development, Placement, E-

Journals/Online Databases & Cases 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 60,000

d[Alumni Association 5,000 5,000

Total 1,24,500 1,14,500 1,14,500 1,19,500( 4,73,000

2.Hostel Fees
a|Hostel Fees (Triple room) + GST 13,440 13,440 13,440 13,440 53,760
b|Utility Charges 3,900 3,900 3,900 3,900 15,600
Total 17,340 17,340 17,340 17,340 69,360
3.Canteen & Other Expenses (Approximate)
a|Canteen Expenses 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000( 1,08,000
b|Laundry Charges 3,300 3,300 3,300 3,300] 13,200
c|Text Books 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500] 18,000
d|University Examination & Other Fees 2,300 1,300 2,200 1,500 7,300
¢|Uniform 8,000 8,000
f|Graduation Expenses 3,000 3,000
Total 45,100 36,100 37,000 39,300 1,57,500

GRAND TOTAL 1,86,940 1,67,940 1,68,840 1,76,140| 6,99,860

At the time of
Fee Payment Schedule [ commencing 1st 31-12-2024 30-06-2025 31-12-2025
sem

1|Canteen & Other Expenses (S No.3) will be charged at actual only. The excess expenses incurred, if any over and above the amount collected
shall be born by the students and the excess collection over actual expenses will be refunded or adjusted against the fees. Canteen fee is subject
to revision depending upon the curriculum and price variation of the commodities.

L

A refundable Caution Deposit of Rs.10000 to be paid at the time of admission in addition to the above fees.

2]

Amount may be transferred to DC KIZHAKEMURI FOUNDATION, A/c No.13765600002326, Federal Bank Ltd, Kanjikuzhi Branch
(IFSC: FDRL0001376) through Electronic/RTGS/NEFT transfer. The receipt/acknowledgement slip and transfer identification number should
be submitted to the College Office after the transfer.




